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SEIU	LOCAL	1021	CITY	OF	OAKLAND	BARGAINING TEAM	NOMINATION	PETITION	
The	undersigned	member	in	good	standing	for	at	least	one	(1)	year	of	SEIU	Local	1021	hereby	submits	this	petition	for	the	
purpose	of	being	nominated	as	a	candidate	for	the bargaining team.	The	member	also	certifies	that	s/he	has	read	and	
agreed	to	all	provisions	in	the	SEIU	LOCAL	1021	CITY	OF	OAKLAND	CHAPTER	NOTICE	OF	2019 BARGAINING TEAM	ELECTION.	

Candidate	Name	 Date	Signature	

In	order	to	be	valid,	this	petition	must	be	received	by	Julio Corral at Julio.Corral@seiu1021.org no	later	than	5	p.m.	on	Friday, January 11, 
2019.	

Candidate	information	(please	print)	

Full	Legal	Name:	

First	Name	As	Desired	on	Ballot:	
Last	Name	As	Desired	on	Ballot:	

Home	Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Employer:	

Job	Title	or	Classification:	
Worksite:	

Shift	Information:	
Home	Phone:	

Cell	Phone:	

Personal	Email:	



Call	Member	Resources	Center	at	1-877-687-1021	to	Check	Your	Membership	Status	

2	

SEIU	LOCAL	1021	CITY	OF	OAKLAND	BARGAINING TEAM	NOMINATION	PETITION	2019	
The	undersigned	member	in	good	standing	for	at	least	one	(1)	year	of	SEIU	Local	1021	hereby	submits	this	petition	signed	by	no	
less	 than	 ten	 (10)	members in his or her department or division	 for	 the	 purpose	 of	 being	 nominated	 as	 a	 candidate	 for	 the 
bargaining team.		

Signature	 Date	

PETITIONERS	

Candidate	Name	

PRINT	NAME:	LAST	(space),	FIRST	(space),	MIDDLE	INITIAL	 SIGNATURE:	 Job	Title/Worksite	
1.	

2.	

3.	

4.	

5.	

6.	

7.	

8.	

9.	

10.	

11.	

12.	

13.




